At the Rising of the Sun

At the rising of the sun and its going down, WE REMEMBER THEM. At the blowing of the wind and in the chill of winter, WE REMEMBER THEM. In the opening of the buds and in the rebirth of the spring, WE REMEMBER THEM. At the blueness of the skies and in the warmth of summer, WE REMEMBER THEM. At the rustling of the leaves and the beauty of autumn, WE REMEMBER THEM. As long as we live, they too will live; for they are now a part of us, As we remember them,





James Tulowitzki was born July 4,1952 and he passed away March 22,2021. He lived most of his life in Arvada, Co where he worked as a self employed mechanic.

He is survived by 2 sisters Jewel Wolhart and Joy Tulowitzki and 2 grand children Zachery and Melissa Tulowitzki and 1 great grandson Carter Dawson. In Loving Memory James Tulowitzki

Born to Adolph & Alline Tulowitzki July 4, 1952 Colorado

Returned Home to His Heavenly Father March 22, 2021 Lakewood, Colorado

Funeral Service Thursday, April 29, 2021 at 2:00 PM Springan Stevenson Funeral Home Chapel in Stanley, North Dakota

> Final Resting Place Faith Lutheran Cemetery Palermo, North Dakota

Arrangements By Springan Stevenson Funeral Home ~ Stanley, ND